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Loay

Designad av

SKYFORCE-Slim Sound Shield inkl. Gummiset för glas xxxxmm höjd xxxxmm,

aluminium natur anodiserad

16303000011

SkalaStorlek

A2  

Skapad

Ändrats

21/02/2024

 

 

Beskrivning

Artikelnummer

Kommentar

 

13,5

W+47

37

38

W (Glass width)

16 W+15 16

10.76-12.76mm glass

10.76mm glass

12.76mm glass

X

11
13

30
00


